
DALLAM SCHOOL TERM DATES 2023/2024  
 

      

  

 

Number of days in year – 190 
 

The following dates are for Staff INSET (Students do not attend) 
Monday, 4 September 2023,  
Friday, 20 October 2023 
Wednesday, 3 January 2024 
Monday 15 April 2024 
 

 
AUTUMN TERM 2023 
 
STARTS ENDS HALF – TERM HOLIDAY 
 Friday 20 October –  
Tuesday Wednesday Friday 27 October  
5 September 20 December 
 
Number of school days in term – 71 

 
SPRING TERM 2024 
 
STARTS ENDS HALF – TERM HOLIDAY 
  Monday 12 February –  
Thursday   Thursday  Friday 16 February 
4 January 28 March 
   
Number of school days in term – 56  

 Good Friday – 29 March 
SUMMER TERM 2024 Easter Sunday – 31 March 
             Easter Monday – 1 April 
 
STARTS ENDS HALF – TERM HOLIDAY 
 Monday 27 May –  
Tuesday     Friday Friday 31 May 
16 April 19 July 
  Early May Bank Holiday 
Number of schools days in term – 63 Monday 6 May   


